OlfinCar Trutnovsky pulmaraton
21.06.2025 Trutnov

1/2 Maraton
start ~ 10:00:00 | 2007 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 140
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vysledky

tym/klub/obec

pofr./kat.
(1) 1/M18+ 99  MATE] ZIMA
(2)  1/M40+ 123 JIRi CIVRNY
(3) 1/M50+ 142 DRAHOMIR RADA
(4) 2/M18+ 63 SIMON MATEJICEK
(5) 1/M30+ 5  JAKUB HATLE
(6) 1/M30+ 44  VOJTECH JIRAK
(7) 1/M30+ 89  FILIP TRENDA
(8) 2/M50+ 6 JAN MALY
(9) 4/M30+ 74  ALES PRIBYL
(10) 3/M18+ 12 MICHAL BRUNA
(11) 1/Z30+ 1 EVAVRABCOVA NYVLTOVA
(12) 4/M18+ 111 STEPAN SCHUBERT
(13) 5/M30+ 88 DAWID TKACZ
(14) 5/M30+ 65 VITEZSLAV MIKES
(15) 2/M40+ 118 MARTIN NOREK
(16) 5/M18+ 17 DOMINIK DUDA
(17) 5/M18+ 104 JAKUB DIVISEK
(18) 5/M18+ 9  RADIM KUDLE]
(19) 5/M18+ 138 LUKAS HEJNA
(20) 3/M40+ 136 LUBOS KOSEK
(21) 3/M50+ 13 MIROSLAV BURIANEK
(22) 7/M30+ 14  MAREK BYDZOVSKY
(23) 4/M40+ 96 MICHAL VOJTECH
(24) 9/M18+ 31 VIT GRACIK
(25) 5/M40+ 7  MICHAL BALCAR
(26) 8/M30+ 42 VOJTECH HULIK
(27) 6/M40+ 32 MARTIN HAJEK
(28) 9/M30+ 132 MATE) VODICKA
(29) 10/M18+ 19  LUKAS EHRENBERGER
(30) 1/218+ 60 NELA LONEROVA
(31) 7/M40+ 67 TOMAS MRAZEK
(32) 2/Z30+ 50 ZANETA KOLENSKA
(33) 11/M18+ 30 FILIP GOTTVALD
(34) 10/M30+ 62 ADAM MARYNIOK
(35) 10/M30+ 56 RADOSLAV LACKO
(36) 12/M18+ 113 NIKOLAS MUCUDIS
(37) 12/M18+ 69 MATE) NOHEJL
(38) 12/M18+ 55 JINDRICH KUZELA
(39) 12/M18+ 54  JAN KUZELA
(40) 8/M40+ 82  DANIEL STIERAND
(41) 16/M18+ 15  JAKUB DLOUHY
(42) 16/M18+ 145 SEBASTIAN KUHN
(43) 2/718+ 124 BARBORA STEFANOVA
(44) 12/M30+ 105 VOJTECH HUBKA
(45) 18/M18+ 57 JIRI LANTA
(46) 3/Z30+ 34 PETRA HASKOVA
(47) 13/M30+ 43 LUKAS JELINEK
(48) 9/M40+ 20 PAUL EICKE
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PUMA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
STEZERY

DOLNi DOBROUC

POKO RUNNIG TEAM
JENOM SYMPATACI

PRO EVOLUTION RUN
ELEVEN RUN TEAM
NERATOVICE
ALBRECHTICE U LANSKROUNA
PRO RUN EVOLUTION

HS STRAZNE
RODZICEWBIEGU.PL
ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM
TS VLADI SAFRA

UPICE

BK NACHOD
TRAUNTENAUN

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
ARGO-HYTOS VRCHLABI
LB TRAINING

POLICE NAD METUJ{
PEPPERL+FUCHS

CYKLO SKI TEAM ZACLER
MARO

TJ JISKRA KOCBERE

STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
PRAHA

TRUTNOV

LAZNE BELOHRAD

MLADA BOLESLAV

PRAHA 12

BRNO

PRAHA 7

POPRAD

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

MOUNTFIELD HK HOKEJ
HC PODEBRADY- HOKE]
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

VRCHLABI

MESTSKA POLICIE TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

DECATHLON CHODOV
SPORTS CREW TUREKCZECH
LOHFELDEN
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(49) 1/240+
(50) 19/M18+
(51) 1/250+
(52) 1/M60+
(53) 20/M18+
(54) 3/Z18+
(55) 21/M18+
(56) 10/M40+
(57) 4/M50+
(58) 11/M40+
(59) 2/M60+
(60) 14/M30+
(61) 5/M50+
(62) 4/218+
(63) 6/M50+
(64) 22/M18+
(65) 22/M18+
(66) 22/M18+
(67) 15/M30+
(68) 25/M18+
(69) 16/M30+
(70) 26/M18+
(71) 26/M18+
(72) 5/218+
(73) 5/Z18+
(74) 28/M18+
(75) 7/218+
(76) 12/M40+
(77) 29/M18+
(78) 2/740+
(79) 2/240+
(80) 17/M30+
(81) 7/M50+
(82) 13/M40+
(83) 2/Z50+
(84) 18/M30+
(85) 30/M18+
(86) 30/M18+
(87) 19/M30+
(88) 4/Z30+
(89) 8/M50+
(90) 32/M18+
(91) 9/M50+
(92) 20/M30+
(93) 33/M18+
(94) 33/M18+
(95) 4/740+
(96) 35/M18+
(97) 14/M40+
(98) 36/M18+
(99) 36/M18+
(100) 15/M40+
(101) 21/M30+
(102) 38/M18+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

91
107
77
86
143
61
37
115
109
144
103
116
101
97
23
87
125
83
52
39
110
81
29
49
76

121
131
68
40
16
90
22
25
130
134
71
73
66
147
79
80
127
106
114
38
135
59
120
84
24
98

ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
LUKAS TUREK

LUCIE NOVOTNA
MIROSLAV ROSA
RADEK SINDLER
NIKOL FLECKOVA
STEPAN MARKOV
JAROMIR HAVRLANT
DAVID BENES
MARTIN COPAK
MICHAL SUBERT
PETR ROUDNY
ERWIN SCHUBERT
KAROLINA FIEDLEROVA
ZDENEK VOJTISEK
JAN FEJFAR

TOMAS SLAICHER
ONDREJ TYFA
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
DOMINIK KRAL
LUKAS HNAT

ONDREJ FREJVALD
VOJTECH SMOLUCHA
ALENA FULLSACKOVA
MARIE KNEZOVA
PATRIK REJCHRT
JULIE HAVLICKOVA
JAKUB MOLACEK
JAKUB CAPEK
LISBETH NAVARRO REYES
PETRA HONZOVA
FILIP DOSTAL
MARTIN TUPEC

JAN FARSKY

LENKA FLASAROVA
TOMAS LE ROY MICOLA
FILIP SYROVATKA
TADEAS NOVOTNY
MARTIN PESEK
KATERINA MIKESOVA
ONDRZE) DOMAGALA
MARTIN RYSAVY
MARTIN RYSAVY
VOJTECH KUHN
ONDREJ DVORACEK
DANIEL JAROLIMEK
PETRA HESOVA

JAN RYBA

MARTIN LICHVAR
VACLAV HOLUBEC
MAREK SVOBODA
NESTOR FELIPE

JAN VOMOCIL

ADAM SAMKO

1979
1996
1975
1965
1999
2006
2005
1984
1975
1983
1958
1993
1968
1996
1973
2000
2000
2002
1986
1998
1987
2006
2006
1998
2002
1999
2006
1983
2002
1983
1984
1988
1968
1976
1972
1994
2001
2005
1995
1989
1968
2010
1975
1989
2000
1998
1982
2002
1981
2009
2006
1985
1986
1999

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
SPORTS CREW TUREKCZECH
2B WINNER

CHOTEVICE

UPHILL FRIENDS

TRUTNOV

JAVORNICE
PRORUNEVOLUTION
PRAHA

MLADA BOLESLAV

PARDUBICE
MLADE BUKY

ROZBEHAME CESKO
PEPPERL+FUCHS

MD RACING

VRCHLABI

TRUTNOV

MARO

TRUTNOV

STARE BUKY

TRUTNOV

MZ

SVOBODA NAD UPOU
LIBEZNICE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
ATLETIKA VLASIM
KRHANICE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HRADEC KRALOVE

MARO

MARO

HOMOLKA LITA

MIZUNO TEAM ?7??

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
MUMINCI

CESKA TREBOVA

TRUTNOV

ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM

PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR

TRUTNOV

DUBENEC

SESTAJOVICE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
TRUTNOV

HSKB

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

N/A

DESNA
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(103) 5/30+

(104) 5/240+

(105) 6/Z30+

(106) 8/18+

(107) 8/z18+

(108) 8/18+

(109) 16/M40+
(110) 22/M30+
(111) 39/M18+
(112) 11/218+
(113) 40/M18+
(114) 12/218+
(115) 12/218+
(116) 17/M40+
(117) 10/M50+
(118) 41/M18+
(119) 23/M30+
(120) 14/218+
(121) 3/M60+
(122) 15/218+
(123) 15/218+
(124) 7/230+

(125) 24/M30+
(126) 8/30+

(127) 4/M60+
(128) 25/M30+
(129) 42/M18+
(130) 17/218+
(131) 17/218+
(132) 17/218+
(133) 17/218+
(134) 26/M30+
(135) 21/218+
(136) 27/M30+
(137) 9/230+

(138) 22/718+
(139) 43/M18+
DNF /M18+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

46
140
100
122

78

28
95
47

10
35
112
M
146
33
108
141
133
45
117
92
72
75
126
70
27
26
11
128
51
53
129
139
119
64
58
36

ELISKA JURISTOVA
MARIKA SEDA
ALZBETA TICHA
EMA NEMECKOVA

MARTINA ROZEHNALOVA

ADELA BARVINKOVA
DAVID FRYC
LADISLAV VIT

TOMAS KACARAS
SOFIE PIECHOVA
PAVEL BLAZEK

ANNA HAUFEROVA
NATALIE ZABOKRTSKA
JAKUB HORAK

VITEK MINARIK

MATEJ HAMPL
ANTONIN KUBICEK
ZUZANA HORAKOVA
JIRI VACHA

NATALIE JITERSKA
LUCIE SUCHOMELOVA
HANA URBANOVA
ONDREJ PAVELKA
KARIN RAABOVA
PETR SAMEK

ONDREJ NOVOTNY
MARTIN FORBELSKY
MICHAELA FORBELSKA
BARBORA BOHATA
ELISKA KUHNOVA
TAMARA ZAVODNA
PAVEL KUTIK
SIMONA KARLOVA
MIROSLAV ZEBERA
JANA ZAHORSKA
KLARA MELICHAROVA
TRUNG LE

VOJTECH HEMELIK
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1992
1977
1987
2006
2003
2003
1983
1995
1996
2007
1998
2008
2006
1984
1972
1999
1988
2003
1962
2010
2002
1987
1989
1992
1959
1986
2007
2001
2008
1996
2007
1995
1999
1995
1992
2005
2003
2007

ZITENICE
PILNIKOV
PRAHA
MLADE BUKY
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
LOHFELDEN
TRUTNOV

ALBRECHTICE NAD ORLICI

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
KUNCICE NAD LABEM
TRUTNOV

HORICE

ALLIANZ POJISTOVNA - JAKUB HORAK - P£

MERIDA BIKING TEAM
PRAHA 10
HAVLOVICE
TRUTNOV
BERNARTICE
PROSTREDNI LANOV
PRAHA 10

ZACLER

TRUTNOV

0OU ZABREZI-RECICE
VRCHLABI

DOLNi BRANNA
PROSTREDNI LANOV
GLADIATOR RACE
OLFINCAR
TRUTNOV

PRAHA

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
PARDUBICE

UPICE

TRUTNOV

MALA UPA

Page 3/3



